High Temperature Deep Cycle GEL 6V Battery
HTB series adopts ABS high quality material, which has
strong cycle discharge ability; A new generation of special
technology is used to ensure the stability and consistency of
multi cell batteries in series; The pole terminal adopts silver
plated copper core structure, the wire connection is firm
and reliable, safe and convenient; The gel is free of
maintenance, and has obvious advantages in starting and

Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Performance Characteristics
Popular item for Golf Cars and Buggies
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Width Height
Total
Height
kgs kgs
HTB6-200 6 200 306 168 220 222 30 30.1
HTB6-210 6 210 260 180 247 249 29.5 29.6
HTB6-220 6 220 306 168 220 222 31.5 31.6
HTB6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.5 30.6
HTB6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.5 34.6
HTB6-310 6 310 295 178 346 366 46 46.2
HTB6-330 6 330 295 178 354 360 46.6 46.8
HTB6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.3 55.8
HTB6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 56.8 57.3
HTB8-170 8 170 260 182 266 271 34.3 34.8
HTB8-200 8 170 260 182 295 300 38.3 38.8
Best partner for Golf Cars and Buggies
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB series